дисциплины 

Примеры заданий для  аудиторной самостоятельной работы, обеспечивающих текущий контроль 

успеваемости и промежуточную аттестацию 

c) the eleventh April thousands one 

2. March is ... month of the year. 

a) third  b) threeth  c) the third 

3. 2286 

a) two thousand two hundred and eighty-six  b) second thousands two hundred and eighty six 

c) two thousand a two hundred and eighty-six 

4. Five times five is ... . 

a) twenty-fifth  b) twenty-fife   c) twenty-five 

Задание 16. 

5. There are ... people in my family. 

a) sixth  b) sixteenth   c) six